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1 Донгак Диана Дмитриевна Копия 73 * 62 * 94 *  0 229  0 ✓
2 Сарыглар Аяна Витальевна Копия 57 * 65 * 97 *  0 219  0 ✓
3 Хирилей Милана Вячеславовна Копия 66 * 57 * 95 *  0 218  0 ✓
4 Шеров Саидшо Махмадкиборович Копия 55 * 58 * 88 *  0 201  0 ✓
5 Дводненко Александр Владимирович Копия 68 Е 76 Е 54 Е  0 198  0 ✓
6 Пономарёва Анжелика Александровна Копия 62 Е 64 Е 71 Е  0 197  0 ✓
7 Маскыр Денис Зыонгович Копия 70 Е 54 Е 64 Е  0 188  0 ✓
8 Будина Александра Сергеевна Копия 50 Е 45 Е 91 Е  0 186 4,94 ✓
9 Шмидт Роман Фридрихович Копия 68 Е 46 Е 69 Е  0 183  0 ✓

10 Кузьмина Татьяна Валерьевна Копия 62 Е 46 Е 72 Е 2 182  0 ✓
11 Качалова Ольга Сергеевна Копия 45 Е 49 Е 85 Е  0 179  0 ✓
12 Чупик Любовь Васильевна Копия 62 Е 41 Е 71 Е  0 174 4,79 ✓
13 Полей Ольга Владимировна Копия 56 Е 39 Е 76 Е 2 173  0 ✓
14 Брагин Евгений Анатольевич Копия 48 * 53 * 61 Е 10 172  0 ✓
15 Габьева Алина Александровна Копия 45 Е 39 Е 87 Е 1 172  0 ✓
16 Ваганов Сергей Александрович Копия 68 Е 38 Е 59 Е  0 165  0 ✓
17 Митник Кристина Евгеньевна Копия 45 Е 49 Е 66 Е 2 162  0 ✓
18 Рыбников Максим Витальевич Копия 45 Е 49 Е 65 Е  0 159  0 ✓
19 Маадыр-оол Алсу Айдыновна Оригинал ✓ 27 * 37 * 90 *  0 154  0 ✓
20 Усманова Анастасия Раисовна Копия 39 Е 42 Е 69 Е  0 150  0 ✓
21 Патрушев Владимир Владимирович Копия 45 Е 40 Е 64 Е  0 149  0 ✓
22 Тюменцева Анастасия Алексеевна Копия 33 Е 40 Е 72 Е  0 145  0 ✓
23 Шахова Валерия Евгеньевна Копия 39 Е 39 Е 66 Е  0 144  0 ✓
24 Дуйнова Мария Андреевна Копия 39 Е 41 Е 62 Е  0 142  0 ✓
25 Поторочин Владимир Андреевич Копия 33 Е 40 Е 66 Е  0 139  0 ✓
26 Высоткова Анна Васильевна Копия 27 Е 48 Е 61 Е 2 138  0 ✓
27 Логинов Дмитрий Леонидович Копия 33 Е 41 Е 62 Е  0 136  0 ✓
28 Комиссарова Татьяна Евгеньевна Копия 33 Е 41 Е 60 Е  0 134  0 ✓
29 Примак Александр Александрович Копия 39 Е 45 Е 49 Е  0 133  0 ✓
30 Чалов Артем Дмитриевич Копия 33 Е 44 Е 56 Е  0 133  0 ✓
31 Исаев Анатолий Юрьевич Копия 33 Е 48 Е 49 Е  0 130  0 ✓
32 Генов Виталий Борисович Копия 27 Е 42 Е 53 Е  0 122  0 ✓
33 Кодинцева Алина Александровна Копия 27 Е 40 Е 55 Е  0 122  0 ✓
34 Шапцов Владислав Александрович Копия 27 Е 39 Е 55 Е  0 121  0 ✓
35 Ефимова Есения Владимировна Копия 27 Е 45 Е 48 Е  0 120  0 ✓

Всего мест: 10. Зачислено: 0. К зачислению: 10.
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36 Ушаков Данил Николаевич Копия 33 Е 40 Е 46 Е  0 119  0 ✓
37 Богданов Ян Алексеевич Копия 27 Е 40 Е 50 Е  0 117 3,5 ✓
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1 Шеров Саидшо Махмадкиборович Копия 55 * 44 * 88 *  0 187  0 ✓
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1 Донгак Диана Дмитриевна Копия 73 * 62 * 94 *  0 229  0 ✓
2 Хирилей Милана Вячеславовна Копия 66 * 57 * 95 *  0 218  0 ✓
3 Жуйкова Екатерина Максимовна Копия 56 * 53 * 90 *  0 199  0 ✓
4 Пономарёва Анжелика Александровна Копия 62 Е 64 Е 71 Е  0 197  0 ✓
5 Кучеренко Максим Витальевич Копия 56 * 56 * 76 *  0 188  0 ✓
6 Будина Александра Сергеевна Копия 50 Е 45 Е 91 Е  0 186 4,94 ✓
7 Шмидт Роман Фридрихович Копия 68 Е 46 Е 69 Е  0 183  0 ✓
8 Кузьмина Татьяна Валерьевна Копия 62 Е 46 Е 72 Е 2 182  0 ✓
9 Платицина Валерия Владимировна Копия 68 Е 44 Е 67 Е  0 179  0 ✓

10 Качалова Ольга Сергеевна Копия 45 Е 49 Е 85 Е  0 179  0 ✓
11 Прокопьева Ксения Александровна Копия 48 * 39 * 88 *  0 175  0 ✓
12 Чупик Любовь Васильевна Копия 62 Е 41 Е 71 Е  0 174 4,79 ✓
13 Полей Ольга Владимировна Копия 56 Е 39 Е 76 Е 2 173  0 ✓
14 Брагин Евгений Анатольевич Копия 48 * 53 * 61 Е 10 172  0 ✓
15 Габьева Алина Александровна Копия 45 Е 39 Е 87 Е 1 172  0 ✓
16 Цыганков Александр Эдуардович Копия 50 Е 52 Е 64 Е 2 168  0 ✓
17 Ирбеткина Алиса Дмитриевна Копия 50 Е 44 Е 72 Е  0 166  0 ✓
18 Ваганов Сергей Александрович Копия 68 Е 38 Е 59 Е  0 165  0 ✓
19 Митник Кристина Евгеньевна Копия 45 Е 49 Е 66 Е 2 162  0 ✓
20 Наумкин Данил Дмитриевич Копия 76 Е 36 Е 49 Е  0 161  0 ✓

Направление подготовки/специальность - 21.03.02 Землеустройство и кадастры
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21 Шайдуров Даниил Васильевич Копия 50 Е 52 Е 55 Е 2 159  0 ✓
22 Рыбников Максим Витальевич Копия 45 Е 49 Е 65 Е  0 159  0 ✓
23 Качурин Максим Васильевич Копия 50 Е 46 Е 56 Е 2 154  0 ✓
24 Беспалов Данил Игоревич Копия 32 * 60 * 60 *  0 152  0 ✓
25 Абдуллоев Икболжон Давронжонович Копия 52 * 54 * 44 *  0 150  0 ✓
26 Усманова Анастасия Раисовна Копия 39 Е 42 Е 69 Е  0 150  0 ✓
27 Торопов Артем Леонидович Копия 39 Е 45 Е 65 Е  0 149  0 ✓
28 Бледных Глеб Максимович Копия 45 Е 48 Е 54 Е  0 147 3,53 ✓
29 Брусова Юлия Николаевна Копия 33 Е 41 Е 73 Е  0 147  0 ✓
30 Тюменцева Анастасия Алексеевна Копия 33 Е 40 Е 72 Е  0 145  0 ✓
31 Грязев Вячеслав Андреевич Копия 45 Е 40 Е 59 Е  0 144  0 ✓
32 Паремский Кирилл Олегович Копия 39 Е 47 Е 56 Е  0 142  0 ✓
33 Агапитов Михаил Константинович Копия 33 Е 42 Е 64 Е  0 139  0 ✓
34 Поторочин Владимир Андреевич Копия 33 Е 40 Е 66 Е  0 139  0 ✓
35 Высоткова Анна Васильевна Копия 27 Е 48 Е 61 Е 2 138  0 ✓
36 Миронов Никита Игоревич Копия 27 Е 38 Е 73 Е  0 138  0 ✓
37 Логинов Дмитрий Леонидович Копия 33 Е 41 Е 62 Е  0 136  0 ✓
38 Москвин Ярослав Романович Копия 27 Е 59 * 40 Е 10 136  0 ✓
39 Комиссарова Татьяна Евгеньевна Копия 33 Е 41 Е 60 Е  0 134  0 ✓
40 Фролова Алина Анатольевна Копия 33 Е 41 Е 57 Е  0 131  0 ✓
41 Генов Виталий Борисович Копия 27 Е 42 Е 53 Е  0 122  0 ✓
42 Кодинцева Алина Александровна Копия 27 Е 40 Е 55 Е  0 122  0 ✓
43 Шапцов Владислав Александрович Копия 27 Е 39 Е 55 Е  0 121  0 ✓
44 Ефимова Есения Владимировна Копия 27 Е 45 Е 48 Е  0 120  0 ✓
45 Богданов Ян Алексеевич Копия 27 Е 40 Е 50 Е  0 117 3,5 ✓
46 Чистанова Ксения Андреевна Копия 44 * 37 * 36 *  0 117  0 ✓
47 Бекпулатов Асадбек Камалович Копия 27 Е 38 Е 43 Е  0 108  0 ✓
48 Костров Семен Александрович Копия 33 Е 36 Е 38 Е  0 107  0 ✓


